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Spring Semester 2021 
 

Sat. Jan. 2    Men’s and Women’s Basketball Move-In   Move In:           Begins 9:00 a.m. 
Mon Jan. 18    Martin Luther King Jr. Day   Campus Beautification Day 

Mon. - T Jan. 18 & 19    Baseball, Softball, Soccer, General Student Population  
   Move-in Day  (after 9am)  
   Dining Service Begins 

  Move In:           Begins 9:00 a.m. 
  Dining Service: Begins 5:00 p.m. 

Wed. Jan. 20 Main Campus Classes Begin  
Wed. Feb 3 Last Day to Enroll/Add Classes   Two weeks after Classes Begin 
Tues. Feb 9 Spring Convocation Ceremony  -  9 a.m.   Medicine Hour 

  **Medicine Hour every Tuesday  
      @9am - ​Mandatory 

Mon. Feb. 15 Federal Holiday   No Classes. Campus Closed. 
Fri. Feb. 26 Progress Report Grades Due   End of 6​th​ Week 

Wed. Feb. 26 Last Day to Apply for Graduation for Spring 2021 
Completion 

  Application available on Registrar  
  Website 

Fri. Mar. 12 Residence Halls Close   By 3:00 p.m. 
Mon. – Fri. Mar. 15- 19 Spring Break   Eighth Week 

Sun.  Mar. 21 Residence Halls Open For Returning Students   After 12:00 Noon 
Mon. Mar. 22 Beginning of 2​nd​ 8-Week Session  
Mon. Mar. 22 Advising & Registration Begins for Summer/Fall 2021 & 

Spring 2022 
 

Mon.     Mar. 29 Last Day to Apply for Graduation for Summer 2021 
Completion 

   Registrar sets deadlene dates 

Fri. Apr. 2 Good Friday  No Classes. Campus Closed. 
Fri. Apr. 9 Last day to withdraw from classes End of 10​h​ week 

Tues. May 4 Honor Awards Assembly 3:00 p.m.    Last Medicine Hour of Spring  
   Semester 

Sat. May 8 Commencement  
Fri. May 7 Last Day of Classes  

Mon. -Fri. May 10-May 
14 

Final Exam Week  Finals completed by 12 p.m. Friday 

Sat. May 15 Move-out Day for Residence Halls (by 3pm)   
Mon. May 17 Final Grades Due 10:00 p.m. 


